
1 田  中  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 12 8.82 3.12 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 1 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.02 0.820 0 0 1 1

3 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -1 0 0 -1

4 1Fq q 0.50 -0.11 0.39-4 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 0 1

3.20 3.12

Composition 1.20 1.601.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.551.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.602.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.70

2 深  谷  美  遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 13 8.81 2.51 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 0 1 1

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 1 -1 0

2.50 2.51

Composition 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.25 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.852.25 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.652.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

6.30
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3 二  宮  明日香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 7.52 2.24 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 0 0 0 1

2 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-4 -2 0 -2 -1

3 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2.50 2.24

Composition 1.20 1.451.50 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.601.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.25 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.50

5.28

4 松  本  直  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 4 7.24 2.44 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 0 0 0 1

2 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 1 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -1 -1 -2 0

2.50 2.44

Composition 1.20 1.351.75 1.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.351.50 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.75 1.50 1.00 0.75 1.50

4.80
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5 大  友  豊  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 7.10 1.86 5.94 -0.70

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.70

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 0 1 0

3 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.09 0.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 1Fq q F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.18 1.86

Composition 1.20 1.551.75 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.702.00 2.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.702.00 2.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

5.94

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 茨  田  惠  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 5 7.04 1.52 5.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0 1 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

1.50 1.52

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.551.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.75 2.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

5.52
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7 長  井  友  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 10 6.74 1.70 5.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 1 0 0

1.70 1.70

Composition 1.20 1.401.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.351.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

5.04

8 梅  村  香  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 3 6.56 1.82 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-4 -4 -2 -3 -2

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.84-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

2.10 1.82

Composition 1.20 1.351.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.401.50 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.50 1.50 0.75 1.00 1.25

4.74
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9 山  田  理  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 6 6.21 2.21 4.20 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 0 -3 -1 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-2 -3 -2 -2 0

4 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.260 -5 -1 0 0

5 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.50 2.21

Composition 1.20 1.151.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.50 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.25

4.20

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 栄  川  涼  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 14 6.20 1.46 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-4 0 0 -1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.50 1.46

Composition 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.301.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

4.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年初級女子

第７１回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2022.73.10301.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/06 19:25 Page 5



11 桑  野      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 9 5.69 1.49 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.291 0 -1 -1 0

2 1S<+SEQ+1T* * 0.32 -0.12 0.20-5 -4 -3 -4 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 -2 1 0 0

1.62 1.49

Composition 1.20 1.101.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.401.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.25

4.20

12 堂  本  真  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 8 4.94 0.86 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.12 0.28-4 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 1S*+1T * 0.40 -0.12 0.28-5 -4 -1 -3 -2

3 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.10 0.86

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.151.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.25

4.08
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13 辻  田  佳央莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 11 4.18 0.52 3.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 0 0 -2 -1

2 1S< < 0.32 -0.08 0.24-4 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.62 0.52

Composition 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.25

3.66
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